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PN/ENS

K= R Sa 5
B E AR L
Mol P2ZF AL Niepodlegloscifi 16/18

el
ME4s: 61-713
RN

tukasz Filipiak
HLF R4 1 filipiak @sgipw.wlkp.pl

Tomasz Telesifski
HLF R4 ttelesinski@sgipw.wlkp.pl

Anna tohunko
HLF B4 alohunko@sgipw.wikp.pl

il +48 (0) 61 854 19 73
5. +48 (0) 61 854 14 72
fEEL: +48 (0) 61 851 53 95

IR A office@sgipw.wikp.pl
g4Ik http://www.sgipw.wlkp.pl

K2 LR S S
Mgtk 2% P Tiul. Piekaryf 195
MB4: 61-823

RN

Anna Gruszka
L FIIBA: anna.gruszka@warp.org.pl

Hiif: +48 (0) 61 656 35 07
HiiG: +48 (0) 61 656 35 06

fE2: +48 (0) 61 656 53 66
ik http://www.warp.org.pl

JEV e Sy Je AR

VRS i S JE A9 48 BUIp A %

EpdAE 7L

FEAE ipl. Teatralny {725
Ms4w: 87-100

I EIN

Cezar Buczynski

PB4 c.buczynski@kujawsko-pomorskie.pl
HHifi: +48 (0) 56 621 84 87

fEEL: +48 (0) 56 621 83 02



Anna Kowalska

B FIE4F : anna.kowalska@kujawsko-

pomorskie.pl
BLi%: +48 (0) 56 621 83 97

Joanna Wisniewska

BT B4 : joanna.wisniewska@

kujawskopomorskie.pl
Tel: +48 (0) 56 621 83 97

PhE: www.kujawsko-pomorskie.pl/coi/
Y =X

ANl 22 A DR AR R R

B AR

A K TTTul. KordylewskiegofT 115
HE%: 31-542

EEFRA:

Jacek Adamczyk
L FWR4H: jacek.adamczyk@marr.pl
HE: (+48 12) 617 66 56

Dawid Jarosz - director

B T B4 : dawid.jarosz@marr.pl
A% (+48) 12617 66 53

FEFL: (+48) 12 617 66 66

Anna Pawlik

B FHR4E: anna.pawlik@marr.pl
HLiE: +48 (0) 12 617 66 53
BiiF: +48 (0) 602 675 496

Marek Martynowicz
AL iR #H: marek. martynowicz@marr.pl

B T HR4E: reoi@marr.pl
Mifik: http://www.marr.pl

A

FEAERDLE

HEP 40 H AR

FEE AR PO

P iliul. Trauguttatj25%5
fB4R: 90-113

BEREA:

Janusz Baranowski
B T BR4E: przeds@lodzkie.pl
HLE: (+48 42) 291 98 50

Micha Tomczyk

L FHR4E: jacek.wojcik@lodzkie.pl
HLi%: +48 (0) 42 291 98 51

B1i%: +48 665 123 888

Izabela Kozlowska
AL WiR4H: izabela kozlowska@lodzkie.pl
H13E: +48 (0) 42 291 98 49

THEREA

THERTSREREER

e e F s sk alvy

3T KA Hul. Kusnicza®i105
HR4R: 50— 138

BEA:

Agnieszka Chmist

B T~ B8 4H: agnicszka.chmist@dawg.pl
BLHE: +4871/344 02 86

HLi%: +48 608 362 400

AEEL: +48/71344 02 85

Katarzyna Nieradka
P IR #H: katarzyna.nieradka@dawg.pl
H%: +48 71/ 344 02 86

Hi4: +48 608 621 100



Pawe Kleszcz

B, F I 4H: pawel kleszcz@dawg.pl
Hiig: +48 71/ 344 02 86

HL1E: +48 608 369 400

Robert Sliwiriski

HLFIIRAES: robert.sliwinski@dawg.pl
HHi%: +48 (0) 71 344 02 86

Bi%: +48 (0) 71 344 02 87

Hi%:  +48 (0) 608 621 200
{EEL: +48(0) 71344 02 85
BIhk: www.dawg.pl

AT

Vakit SR T YN
HPEE R L
SEAi#RTTul. Graniczna®i45
IR%%: 20-010

BEFRNA:

Kornelia Kania
L7 k4 kornelia.kania@lubelskie.pl

Tadeusz Biskupski
L FIIB4E: tadeusz.biskupski@lubelskie.pl

Grazyna Gilewicz
1 T MR grazyna.gilewicz@lubelskic.pl
BE:  +48 (0) 81 537 16 20

Ireneusz Moleszyk
#, T-HE 4 irencusz.moleszyk@lubelskic.pl
#i%: +48(0) 8153716 11

H1 T HE4E: coi@lubelskie.pl
Bi%/fE . +48 (0) 81 537 1621
Fik: www.invest.lubelskie.pl

FATRA

SRR R R
Eilgne g UL HP

(BRI
L3Rl ul. Chopina #7145
1B%%: 65-001

BLARA

Marzena Kubiak

B, F-HE4H: marzena kubiak@coi-lubuskie.pl
B35 +48 (068) 329 78 38

fEH.: +48 (068) 329 78 39

Daniel Chalecki

B FMIF4H: daniel.chalecki@coi-lubuskie.pl
HLi%: +48 (068) 329 78 38

fEF: +48 (068) 329 78 39

Malgorzata Kalinowska

HLi%: +48 (068) 329 78 38

FE2. +48 (068) 329 78 39

BT IR - malgorzata.kalinowska@coi-
lubuskie.pl

1, FlB45: agencja@region.zgora.pl
Pk hitp://www.coi-lubuskie.pl

BHEREE

EREERR

BB EEY P
43bul. Smolnafy 12+
WB4%: 00-375

BREA:

Joanna Jedrzejewska-Debortoli

H3 R4 j.jedrzejewska@armsa.pl
Fal%: +48 (0) 22 566 47 84

Bif: +48 607 407 430



Tomasz Szczypiriski
8 FURHE: t.szczypinski@armsa.pl
H1E: +48 (0) 22 566 47 86

Magdalena Pasztaleniec
B8 FUB4H: m.pasztaleniec@armsa.pl
HL5: +48 (0) 22 566 47 85

Ewa Starkiewicz
L FURHE: e.starkiewicz@armsa.pl
HL1%: +48 (0) 22 566 47 83

Mhl: www.armsa.pl
B FURKE: coi@armsa.pl
FEFL: +48 (0) 22 830 50 12

RPKE
ST R P
BEEHBD

JE P ETTul. Spychalskiegol AS
fis4a: 45-716

EERA:

Arkadiusz Wisniewski
EFWEAH: a.wisniewski@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Magdalena Karoriska
#L T H84H: m.karonska@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Piotr Regericzuk
1T~ I84H: p.regenczuk@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Adam Olbert
FLF 845 a.olbert@ocrg.opolskie.pl

Ewa Dudik
8 TFHR4E: c.dudik@ocrg.opolskic.pl

AT IBH: coi@ocrg.opolskie.pl
iF: +48 (0) 77 403 36 46
BLi5: +48 (0) 77 403 36 47
BLi5: +48 (0) 77 403 36 48
FEXL: +48 (0) 77 403 36 09
Pik: www.ocrg.opolskie.pl

BIBHAR

BEREE R AR

Egneag SRl

g%é@%ﬁﬁﬁul. Kard. St. Wyszyiiskiegol
I

4. 15-888

BRA

Borys Dabrowski
i, FIB4H: borys.dabrowski@wrotapodlasia.pl

Adam Borawski
1 F 48 adam.borawski@wrotapodlasia.pl

Magdalena Kosobudzka
HLF HRA: magdalena.kosobudzka@
wrotapodlasia.pl

Hi§: +48 (0) 8574974 95
& H:: +48 (0) 85 749 74 40
Phl: www.wrotapodlasia.pl/coi

BRPr R

N BEHRER
X 4 P L 0
#A47 % Hiul. Piwna#i36/39%

BEA:

Marcin Pigtkowski
Bi%: +48 (0) 58 32 33 256
B, FHR4H: marcin.piatkowski@arp.gda.pl

Marcin Falericzyk
Bi%. +48 (0) 583233 122
B FWB#H: marcin.falenczyk@arp.gda.pl

Anna Dabrowska
Bi%: +48 (0) 58 32 33 242
B, FHR4H: anna.dabrowska@arp.gda.pl



Marek Trocha
Bii%: +48 (0) 58 32 33 248
HL T4 : marek.trocha@arp.gda.pl

tukasz Michalski
BiE: +48 (0) 58 32 33 242
HLFIR4E: lukasz.michalski@arp.gda.pl

Maria Przybylska
BiE: +48 (0) 58 32 33 248
HL-T'MR#Y: maria.przybylska@arp.gda.pl

fE3L: +48 (0) 58 30 11 341
Bak: www.arp.gda.pl

PHEFTA

FHRAEWHKPLE

B HEBH L

FARE T, Ligoniati465
BE4%: 40-037

PR A

Aleksandra Samira-Gajny
B, 7 HE4H: asamira@silesia-region.pl

Boguslawa Kruczek-Gebczyriska
M7 M8 A : bkruczek-gebczynska@
silesiaregion.pl

Marek Franczak
1 F MBS mfranczak@silesia-region.pl

Anna Korpala
B, FHE4H: akorpala@silesia-region.pl

Hig: +48 (0) 3220 78 477
FE 5. +48 (0) 32 256 32 44
WIak: http://www.invest.visitsilesia.eu

g R BT L4

AP KRR
#HAR PO
AT K ul. Szopenatis1E
NE%h: 35-959

BREA:

Katarzyna Chlebek
1T W4 : kehlebek@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Piotr Draus
3T WR4H: pdraus@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Magorzata Patro-Zagaja

H1FHR4H: mzagaja@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Jolanta Skrzypkowska
B F R4 jskrzypkowska@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Magorzata Zajchowska
1 F B4 mzajchowska@rarr.rzeszow.pl

Marcin Dajnik
37 B4 mdojnik@rarr.rzeszow.pl

HIGMER: +48 (0) 17 85243 76
HL FIIR4E: coi@rarr.rzeszow.pl
Wil hitp:/fwww.coi.rzeszow.pl

X+FH

X FHEbAE

Erut Hamah o0

IURE AL IX Wiekow Kielc&i35
Bi4s: 25-516

BEA:

Anna Chlewicka-Zwierzyk
1 FHE#: anna.chlewicka@scijmik.kiclce.pl
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Piotr Zoladek
B8 FURHH: piotr.zoladek@sejmik.kielce.pl

BL1%: +48 (0) 41 342 19 55,
AEX0: +48 (0) 41 3421038
B FURHE: coi@sejmik kielce.pl

FLRR I IRE

TRR W SRS KIRERR
e Eir il I
BEJRH T TiPlac Generala Jozefa Bema %73

=,
fis4m: 10-516
BRA:

Joanna Popiel
L FHR4H: j.popiel@wmarr.olsztyn.pl

Aleksandra Gajewska
T Bi4A: a.gajewska@wmarr.olsztyn.pl

AL +48 (0) 89 521 12 80
4530 +48 (0) 89 521 12 60
P4k http://www.wmarr.olsztyn.pl

PR e

ik & SUAER ZoEoR DTN

BE LB PO

#uftk: 4l Pilsudskiegof40/42%
sk : 70421

BERA:

Pawel Bartoszewski
B T B4 : pbartoszewski@wzp.pl
FLi5: +48 (0) 91 446 71 78

Jolanta Kielmas
L FHRAH: jkielmas@wzp.pl
BIiH: +48 (0) 91 446 71 03

Malgorzata Saar
B F B4 : msaar@wzp.pl
HiE: Tel.: +48 (0) 91 446 71 02

Magdalena Wozniak
B, IR 4H: mwozniak@wzp.pl
HaiE: +48 (0) 91 446 71 56

B FHB4E: coi@wzp.pl

B iE/4E 31+48 (0) 91 446 71 02
www.coi.wzp.pl
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RES Y

ul. Warszawska 202

05-520 Konstancin-Jeziorna
HiF: +48 (0) 22 702-8500

Raih 2 E R

ul. Wawelska B6/74

02-034 Warsaw

HiE: +48 (0) 22 82215 75

{2 H: +48 (0) 22 822 20 13

BT infoprimary@meridian.edu.pl

XEBERFE

Ul. Dembego 18

02-796 Warsaw, Poland
HiE: +48 (0) 22 649 14 40,
fE:+48(0)22 64914 45

R

ul. Radarowa &,

02-137 Warsaw - Wiochy

WiiE: +48 (0) 22 868 25 03

fEH: +48 (0) 22 868 25 09

THFHR4: infomiddle@meridian.edu.pl

FEE R DR B B
ul. Limanowskiego 15

02-843 Warsaw

i +48 (0) 22 842-32-81

f£35: +48 (0) 22 842-32-65

1 {F48: british@thsbritishschool.pl

b

&k

ul. Jaroslawa Dabrowskiego 84
02-751 Warsaw, Poland

HiE: +48 (0) 22 646-77-77

4570 +48 (0) 22 646-46-66
FELTHEAY: british@thebritishschool pl

Lycee Francais de Varsovie
ul. Walecznych 4/6

03916 Warsaw

HiiE: +48 (0) 22 616 54 00
{EFL: +48 (0) 22 616 53 98
T HR4H © info@ifv.pl

JUIE W2 dia g

Belska 7 Strest

02 - 638 Warsaw

HiiE: +48 (D) 22 646 92 88

fE3L: +48 (0} 22 846 92 88

T R4 © secretary@canadian-school. pl



B R B S Bt 4y B

ul. Wiertnicza 75,

02-952 Warsaw

14 +48 (0) 22 842 44 48
i +48 (0) 22 842 44 48

i T-HR4S: les@ies-Warsaw.pl

B ACE Sy LI

ul. Chtapowskiego 1,

02-787 Warsaw

HTG: +48 (0) 22 644 15 14

4514 +48 (0) 22 644 15 14

T IIR4H: info@preschool.waw.pl

B Ergh LI

ul. Okrezna 95,

02-933 Warsaw

H i +48 600 94 93 90

F5IT: +48 (0) 22 842 22 62

L FHE4: ofCce@childsplay.com.pl

“W stumilowym lesie” day care centre:
ul. Naprzetaj 5a,

03-092 Warsaw Choszczowka

H1iE: +48 609 80 43 20,

4£3L: +48 (0) 22 676 68 91

Hi, T IE#H: kontakt@wstumilowymlesie.pl

b ¥ L% B - Szkota Anglo-Amerykariska:

ul. Okrezna 83

02-933 Warsaw

HiiE: +48 (0) 22 858 31 91

L F 1345 worldhillacademy@wp.pl

KEIEHERS A
Rogatkowa 50,

04-773 Warsaw

i +48 (0) 22 61576 49

Ecole Antoine de Saint-Exupéry:
ul. Nobla 16,

03-930 Warsaw

Hiif: +48 (0) 22 616 14 99

AR SR F R 2 F4h LI
ul. Rumiana 14,

02-956 Warsaw

Tel: +48 697 06 05 04

H1L 45 hmh@hmh.com.pl

Teczowy Ogréd
ul. Milobedzka 2
02-634 Warsaw
Hiif: +48 (0) 22 848 04 35
B F B4 iwona.antonowicz@teczowyogrod.
com.pl

Francusko-Polska Szkota Podstawowa
“LA FONTAINE":

ul. Rolna 177,

02-729 Warsaw (Mokotéw, Metro Stuzew)
Hif: +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

fEIT: +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

HL 45 szkola@lafontaine.edu.pl

Francusko-Polskie Przedszkole “LA
FONTAINE"

ul. Rolna 177

02-729 Warsaw

HL3E: +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

1510 +48 (0) 22 843 42 41

HLFfi$5: przedszkole@lafontaine.edu.pl

F R T E E Ry
ul. Zielona 14,

05-500 Piaseczno

HLi: +48 (0) 22 756 77 97,
fE ¥ +48 (0) 22 756 26 09
BTl jod@arts.gla.ac.uk

Szkola Japoriska przy Ambasadzie Japonii
w Warszawie :

ul. Kormoranéw 7A,

02-836 Warsaw

HLi: +48 (0) 22 643 54 74

FHEREEER.
ul. Radosna 24,
02-956 Warsaw
H1iF: +48 (0) 22 642 21 31
f£IL: +48 (0) 22 642 21 31



PR JIPN

ot 2 O B R BL R S A
ul. Zielifiskiego 38

53-534 Wroclaw

Hif: +48 (0) 71 782 26 26
f£17: +48 (0) 71 782 26 20
HL T U4 wis@fem.org.pl

EKOLA[H 44

Fundacji O§wiatowej EKOLA

ul. Tadeusza Zieliriskiego 56

53 — 534 Wroclaw

HLif/%IT: + 48 (0) 71 361 43 70
HLF M4 sekretariat@ekola.edu.pl

Poisko-Niemlecka Szkota Podstawowa
ul. Wejherowska 28

54-239 Wroclaw

HLif: +48 (0) 71 798 26 00

R +48 (0) 71 798 26 01

HLTIl%4: szkola@cekiron.pl

FRRER

B[ [ R R A R AR
ul. Smolerisk 25,

31-108 Krakow

H1i%: +48 (0) 12 292 64 80
f&14: +48 (0) 12 292 64 81

e i TR i i

Lusina ul. sw. Floriana 57
30-698 Krakéw, Poland

HLif: +48 (0) 12 270-1409

HL iR 4 director@iskonline.org

¥ B

S [ B R LT s A
ul. Zielony Tréjkat 1
80-869 Gdansk,

HLif: +48 (0) 58 342-26-00
of Cbe@bis-gdansk.pl

B=w

ul. Topolowa 7

Gdarisk

H1i%: +48 (0) 58 341 06 71

f£11: +48 (0) 58 341 06 71
M7 44: sekretariat@topolowka.pl

PiEzrE

7 A A

ul. Taczanowskiego 18
60-147 Poznan

Hif: +48 (0) 61 646 37 60
HLT-HEE: info@isop.pl

S [ [ o~ B e B v 4082
Ul. Darzyborska 1A

61 - 303 Poznan

H1i%: +48 (0) 61 8709 730
{5 H.. +48 (0) 61 8768 799
ofTce@pbis.edu.pl

B R 4B
ul. Dabrowskiego 262/280,
60-406 Poznan

Hiifi: +48 (0) 61 847 74 35
L F 4 info@isop.pl

R

559G 9 s O 2 B

ul. Bogucicka 3,

40-226 Katowice

i +48 (0) 32 257 73 37
smsh@ae.katowice.pl



% %%

KRR

ul. Sterlinga 26

90-212 Lodz

Hi4: +48 (0) 42 631 59 23
ipsit@ipt.pl

#hILEA/NE
ul.Demokratyczna 85,
93430 Lodz

H i +48 (0) 42 681 61 00,
#IT. +48 (0) 68161 01

L F i #: info.lodz@meridian.edu.pl

BTRE

HB=mAP

ul. Legionéw 27,

Gdynia

HiF: +48 (0) 58 622 18 33
4£3L: +48 (0) 58 622 18 33
HL - M5#H: lo3@lo3.gdynia.pl

K DRI
ul. Lowicka 41,
81-504 Gdynia
H1ig: +48 (0) 58 664 69 71
4514 +48 (0) 58 664 74 14
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Heyp:

AP HEFRREAT

i;i_'l.ht: B2EEWTAL  JerozolimskieB765/79
m’rssﬁ: 00-679

A P8+ 94541 Dudarski Sp. K/A 7]
%ﬁt: B2 AEYTTAL  Jerozolimskie&165/79

H34R: 00-679

R TPaEH LT MBMCE B3 T2 R
%ﬁt: B AEYTTAL  Jerozolimskie#65/79

#R%s: 00-679
EUTOREE

BLTE: +48 (0) 22 630 66 22
AL +48 (0) 22 630 66 23

B RILK

KPAEHEFRIEAH
Huhl: 2% 95 5 K LR T Rynek#739/405
hE4R: 50-102

APA L AHA R TR R TEA =
Hihl: 322 95 % % BL R T Rynek #139/405
HE4R: 50-102

HPHORSE
Bi%: +48 (0) 71 369 96 30
A£TT: 48 (0) 71 369 96 39
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